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Beverage
Selection

Champagne

Dom Perignon Vintage $480.00
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut NV $170.00
Moét & Chandon Rose Imperial NV $170.00
Moét & Chandon Imperial NV $145.00
Moét & Chandon Mini Imperial NV 200mi  $39.00

Méthode Traditionelle

Daniel Le Brun Brut NV $72.00
Lindauer Prosecco DOC NV $55.00
Lindauer Special Reserve Mini Brut20om  $15.00

The Ned Range

The Ned Rose Malborough $52.00
The Ned Pinot Gris Malborough $52.00
The Ned Chardonnay Malborough $52.00
The Ned Sauvignon Blanc Malborough  $52.00
The Ned Pinot Noir Malborough $59.00
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House Wines

Wither Hills Chardonnay Malborough
Wither Hills Pinot Gris Malborough
Wither Hills Rose Malborough

Wither Hills Savignon Blanc Malborough
Wither Hills Pinot Noir Malborough
House Wine White - varietals By the glass
House Wine Red - varietals By the glass

Mt Difficulty Roaring Meg Range

$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$50.00
$10.00
$11.50

Mt Difficulty Roaring Meg Chardonnay Central Otago

Mt Difficulty Roaring Meg Pinot Gris Central Otago
Mt Difficulty Roaring Meg Pinot Noir Central Otago
Mt Difficulty Roaring Meg Rose Central Otago

Mt Difficulty Roaring Meg Savuignon Blanc Central Otago

R

$54.00
$54.00
$62.00
$54.00
$54.00
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Beverage
Selection cont.

House Spirits (doubles)

Johnnie Walker Black Label Whisky $11.50
42 Below Pure Vodka $11.50

Bulleit Bourbon Whiskey $11.50

Bombay Sapphire Gin ~ $11.50

Bacardi Anejo Cuatro 4YO Rum $11.50

Single Malt Selection

Talisker 10 yo $16.50
Glenkinchie 12 yo $16.50
Lagavulin 16 yo $21.00
Gin (doubles)

Aviation American Gin $14.50
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RTDs

Smirnoff Ice Red Lemon
Kirin Hyoketsu Lemon

Bombay Sapphire Gin & Tonic 275ml

Bottled Beer

Corona Extra
Stella Artois
Steinlager Light

Speight's Master Brewers Gold Medal Ale

Speight’'s Summit Ulfra
Steinlager Alcohol Free

Gin (doubles)

Zeffer Crisp Apple Cider

Non-Alcoholic Beverages

Lindauer Sparkling Grape 750mi
Juice - carafe

Juice - glass

Soft Drink - carafe

Soft Drink - glass

Red Bull

Otakiri still water 500m
Otakiri sparkling water 500ml|

R

$10.00
$11.00
$12.50

$11.50
$10.50
$9.50
$9.00
$10.00
$9.50

$11.00

$17.00
$16.00
$5.50
$14.00
$5.00
$7.00
$5.00
$5.00

Current prices from May 2025. Beverages are subject to availability.
Prices quoted include GST and are subject to change.
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Cocktail Menu

$16.00 per cocktail
$14.00 per non-alcoholic cocktail

Cocktails

Mango Chilli Margarita

House made mango cordial and 100% agave Tequila
spiced with fresh chilli.

Espresso Martini

NZ'’s favourite party starter. Premium vodka balanced
beautifully with cold brew coffee and coffee liqueur

Summer Berry Collins

Lashings of NZ-made pink gin and house-made berry
cordial acidified. Topped with soda to finish.
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Non-alcoholic cocktails

Purple Pineapple Margarita

Non-alcoholic tropical explosion using Lyres Agave
blanco and house-made pineapple mango cordial.

Amaretto - No Sour

Non Alcoholic Amaretto Sour made using Lyre’s

Amaretti, apple and coriander - insanely refreshing.

Minimum order number of 50 cocktails apply.
Current prices from May 2025. Beverages are subject to availability.
Prices quoted include GST and are subject to change.
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