Celebrate all together, your way

Beverage Selection

Champagne

Dom Perignon Vintage	\$480.00
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut NV	\$170.00
Moët & Chandon Rose Imperial NV	\$170.00
Moët & Chandon Imperial NV	\$145.00
Moët & Chandon Mini Imperial NV 200ml	\$39.00

Méthode Traditionelle

Daniel Le Brun Brut NV	\$72.00
Lindauer Prosecco DOC NV	\$55.00
Lindauer Special Reserve Mini Brut 200ml	\$15.00

The Ned Range

The Ned Rose Malborough	\$52.00
The Ned Pinot Gris Malborough	\$52.00
The Ned Chardonnay Malborough	\$52.00
The Ned Sauvignon Blanc Malborough	\$52.00
The Ned Pinot Noir Malborough	\$59.00

House Wines

Wither Hills Chardonnay Malborough Wither Hills Pinot Gris Malborough Wither Hills Rose Malborough Wither Hills Savignon Blanc Malborough Wither Hills Pinot Noir Malborough House Wine White - varietals By the glass House Wine Red - varietals By the glass

Mt Difficulty Roaring Meg Range

Mt Difficulty Roaring Meg Chardonnay Central Otago\$54.00Mt Difficulty Roaring Meg Pinot Gris Central Otago\$54.00Mt Difficulty Roaring Meg Pinot Noir Central Otago\$62.00Mt Difficulty Roaring Meg Rose Central Otago\$54.00Mt Difficulty Roaring Meg Savuignon Blanc Central Otago\$54.00

\$43.00 \$43.00

\$43.00

\$43.00

\$50.00

\$10.00

\$11.50





Beverage Selection cont.

House Spirits (doubles)

Johnnie Walker Black Label Whisky \$11.50 42 Below Pure Vodka \$11.50 Bulleit Bourbon Whiskey \$11.50 Bombay Sapphire Gin \$11.50 Bacardi Anejo Cuatro 4YO Rum \$11.50

Single Malt Selection

Talisker 10 yo Glenkinchie 12 yo Lagavulin 16 yo

Gin (doubles)

Aviation American Gin

\$14.50

\$16.50

\$16.50 \$21.00

RTDs

Smirnoff Ice Red Lemon	\$10.00
Kirin Hyoketsu Lemon	\$11.00
Bombay Sapphire Gin & Tonic 275ml	\$12.50

Bottled Beer

Corona Extra	\$11.50
Stella Artois	\$10.50
Steinlager Light	\$9.50
Speight's Master Brewers Gold Medal Ale	\$9.00
Speight's Summit Ultra	\$10.00
Steinlager Alcohol Free	\$9.50

Gin (doubles)

Zeffer Crisp Apple Cider	\$11.00
	ţcc
Non-Alcoholic Beverages	
Non Alcoholic Develages	
Lindauer Sparkling Grape 750ml	\$17.00
Juice - carafe	\$16.00
Juice - glass	\$5.50
Soft Drink - carafe	\$14.00
Soft Drink - glass	\$5.00
Red Bull	\$7.00
Otakiri still water 500ml	\$5.00
Otakiri sparkling water 500ml	\$5.00



Current prices from May 2025. Beverages are subject to availability. Prices quoted include GST and are subject to change.



Cocktail Menu

\$16.00 per cocktail \$14.00 per non-alcoholic cocktail

Cocktails

Mango Chilli Margarita

House made mango cordial and 100% agave Tequila spiced with fresh chilli.

Espresso Martini

NZ's favourite party starter. Premium vodka balanced beautifully with cold brew coffee and coffee liqueur

Summer Berry Collins

Lashings of NZ-made pink gin and house-made berry cordial acidified. Topped with soda to finish.

Non-alcoholic cocktails

Purple Pineapple Margarita

Non-alcoholic tropical explosion using Lyres Agave blanco and house-made pineapple mango cordial.

Amaretto - No Sour

Non Alcoholic Amaretto Sour made using Lyre's Amaretti, apple and coriander - insanely refreshing.

Minimum order number of 50 cocktails apply. Current prices from May 2025. Beverages are subject to availability. Prices quoted include GST and are subject to change.





